
2014 SoCal Showdown
US Archery (14SCSD)
Chula Vista, CA, From 06-20-2014 to 06-22-2014

Compound Men

T# 1
1

64
BASS Henry
MARSH David

UT

CO

147
131

T# 2
33
32

BENNETT Eric
WEINSTEIN Charlie

AZ

ME -Bye-

T# 3
17
48

DEATON Bridger
NEE Kevin

IA

CA

60
56

T# 4
49
16

HENSBERRY Kevin
SMITH Richard

AZ

CO

138
141

T# 5
9

56
STUTZMAN Matt
BURKETT, JR. Richard

IA

NC -Bye-

T# 6
41
24

MA Raymond
MIZE Jonathan

CA

IN

137
144

T# 7
25
40

OOSTERLINCK Chris
TURMEL Kevin

CA

MA

144
143

T# 8
57
8

BEE Christopher A.
WIFLER Alex

MI

IL

138
149

T# 9
5

60
GILLINGHAM Tim
SCHEUNEMANN Travis

UT

CA

144
133

T# 10
37
28

NULL Jason
SCHMIDT Kelly R.

CA

KY

138
142

T# 11
21
44

ABERNETHY Garrett
SENA Jeff

SC

CA

-Bye-

T# 12
53
12

FABRY Jeff
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

CA

CA -Bye-

T# 13
13
52

TEDFORD Paul
SEWALL JR. Arthur

MT

NV

144
135

T# 14
45
20

TODISCO Andrew
PAINTER Matthew

CA

NY

144
145

T# 15
29
36

WILLETT JR. Rodger
RAPER William

VA

GA

145
140

T# 16
61
4

ESPINOSA Jesus
PRUITTE Tyson Walker

MX

NC

134
137

T# 17
3

62
ANDERSON Steve
PEMBERTON T.J.

UT

OK

-Bye-

T# 18
35
30

THORNTON Lance
VISCO Brian

MO

MA -Bye-

T# 19
19
46

REYES Brandon
CLARK Jonathan

VA

GA

144
140

T# 20
51
14

THOMPSON Benjamin
WILLIAMSON Brandon

SC

CA

138
145

T# 21
11
54

SULLIVAN Matthew
SMITH Steve

UT

AL

144
135

T# 22
43
22

SPECK Michael
BEE Christopher L.

AZ

MI

138
142

T# 23
27
38

SMITH Mason
BROCK Sean

AL

UT

147
136

T# 24
59
6

BAILEY Joseph
HOUSER David

MI

PA -Bye-

T# 25
7

58
BUTTON Daniel
PENTICO Clark

WI

CA

147
130

T# 26
39
26

MARSH Steve
RYALS IV George

CO

GA

141
144

T# 27
23
42

BRISTOW Anthony
MARTINEZ Domonic

NC

UT

140
137

T# 28
55
10

UTLEY Colton
WILDE Logan

IA

UT

140
144

T# 29
15
50

VINCENT Shawnn
SHELBY Andre C.

WA

FL

-Bye-

T# 30
47
18

WARDRIP Jason
POOLE Gregg

CO

OR

143
145

T# 31
31
34

TAYLOR Dacota
RAMIREZ Angel

TX

FL

140
142

T# 32
63
2

BOYLES Sam
WILDE Reo

WY

ID

132
147

T# 1 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Bass H.
Weinstein C.

146
144

T# 2 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Deaton B.
Smith R.

147
137

T# 3 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Burkett, Jr. R.
Mize J.

131
142

T# 4 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Oosterlinck C.
Wifler A.

146
149

T# 5 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Gillingham T.
Schmidt K.

146
141

T# 6 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Abernethy G.
Zamaninejad R.

141
148

T# 7 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Tedford P.
Painter M.

148
144

T# 8 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Willett Jr. R.
Pruitte T.

142
146

T# 9 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Anderson S.
Visco B.

148
144

T# 10 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Reyes B.
Williamson B.

146
146

10*
9

T# 11 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Sullivan M.
Bee C.

143
140

T# 12 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Smith M.
Houser D.

134
144

T# 13 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Button D.
Ryals IV G.

146
146

9*
8

T# 14 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Bristow A.
Wilde L.

143
142

T# 15 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Vincent S.
Poole G.

143
143

9
10*

T# 16 06-22-2014 @ 09:10

Ramirez A.
Wilde R.

137
143

T# 17 @ 09:50

Bass H.
Deaton B.

147
141

T# 18 @ 09:50

Mize J.
Wifler A.

141
145

T# 19 @ 09:50

Gillingham T.
Zamaninejad R.

146
143

T# 20 @ 09:50

Tedford P.
Pruitte T.

146
139

T# 21 @ 09:50

Anderson S.
Reyes B.

147
144

T# 22 @ 09:50

Sullivan M.
Houser D.

143
136

T# 23 @ 09:50

Button D.
Bristow A.

143
140

T# 24 @ 09:50

Poole G.
Wilde R.

140
144

T# 17 @ 10:30

T# 18

Bass H.
Wifler A.

147
142

T# 19 @ 10:30

T# 20

Gillingham T.
Tedford P.

143
139

T# 21 @ 10:30

T# 22

Anderson S.
Sullivan M.

144
140

T# 23 @ 10:30

T# 24

Button D.
Wilde R.

139
143

T# 17 @ 11:10

T# 18

Bass H.
Gillingham T.

144
143

T# 19 @ 11:10

T# 20

Anderson S.
Wilde R.

146
144

Bronze
T# 43 @ 13:00

T# 44

Gillingham T.
Wilde R.

140
146

Final
T# 43 @ 13:30

T# 44

Bass H.
Anderson S.

141
142
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